Technical Guide
AVL75
Auto Vehicle Locator System
AAVVLL
  i
Copyright
COPYRIGHT © 2005-2006 DMP ELECTRONICS INC. for AVL75 SYSTEM.

 CAB-C1   CAB-C2   CAB-C3
  3
1.2. Ordering Information
TABLE 1.1 : Basic Standard Products
AVL750NXX Auto Vehicle Locator / Vortex86-166 with 128MB
SDRAM/32MB DOM/GPS/GPRS
AVL751NXX Auto Vehicle Locator / Vortex86-166 with 128MB
SDRAM/64MB DOM/GPS/GPRS
AVL752NXX Auto Vehicle Locator / Vortex86-166 with 128MB
SDRAM/128MB DOM/GPS/GPRS
AVL753NXX Auto Vehicle Locator / Vortex86-166 with 128MB
SDRAM/256MB DOM/GPS/GPRS
AVL754NXX Auto Vehicle Locator / Vortex86-166 with 128MB
SDRAM/512MB DOM/GPS/GPRS
TABLE 1.2 : Software and Test Kit
AVL750TEST AVL75 series Test Proof Evaluation Kit (Include hardware +
software + MS WinCE License)
AVL750BSP WinCE5.0 BSP
TABLE 1.3 : Optional Modules
AVLDOM-64 DMP DOM 64MB
AVLDOM-128 DMP DOM 128MB
AVLDOM-256 DMP DOM 256MB
AVLDOM-512 DMP DOM 512MB
TABLE 1.4 : Product Selection Table
DOM Memory
capacity
BASIC
(GPS+GPRS)
BASIC +OBD-II
32MB AVL750N AVL750NB
64MB AVL751N AVL751NB
128MB AVL752N AVL752NB
256MB AVL753N AVL753NB
512MB AVL754N AVL754NB
4
Chapter 2
2. Function Description
1. Automatic supervision monitoring of the automobile engine start-up – if the engine starts, the